Landesmeisterschaft Einzel Senioren A 2022

10.04.2022

Finale

Platz
1

10

Name

Poblenz, Uwe

Hacker, Heiko

Steffen, Dirk

Piesold, Thomas

Seemann, Mario

Repkewitz, Ronny

Kornicke, Ulf

Grenzdorffer, Gorres

Taude, Wolfgang

Patzelt, Klaus

Schwerin - Bowl In

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
BC Schwerin

1.234 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

BC Schwerin

1.205 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

BC Schwerin

1.122 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

1. BC Rostock

1.054 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

BC Schwerin

1.096 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

1. BC Rostock

1.105 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

1. BC Rostock

1.072 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

HCC BC Rostock

964 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

HCC BC Rostock

925 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

HCC BC Rostock

606 Spiele: 4  Schnitt:

205,67

200,83

187,00

175,67

182,67

184,17

178,67

160,67

154,17

151,50

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV Ubertrag

MVP
235 Spiele:

MVP
236  Spiele:

MVP
238 Spiele:

MVP
191  Spiele:

MVP
226  Spiele:

MVP
208 Spiele:

MVP
203 Spiele:

MVP
192 Spiele:

MVP
185 Spiele:

MVP
187 Spiele:

1.227
167 222

1.175
224 236

1.237
178 170

1.268
162 189

1.220
167 196

1177
180 145

1.163
182 163

1.188
149 165

1.207
118 116

1.252
187 147

Pins Spiele
2.461 12
222 161 235
2.380 12
158 163 211
2.359 12
163 238 201
2.322 12
183 150 179
2.316 12
154 170 183
2.282 12
179 208 195
2.235 12
203 135 198
2.152 12
192 175 122
2.132 12
144 183 179
1.858 10
136 136 0

Schnitt

205,08
227

198,33
213

196,58
172

193,50
191

193,00
226

190,17
198

186,25
191

179,33
161

177,67
185

185,80
0

Gesamt
2.461

2.380

2.359

2.322

2.316

2.282

2.235

2.152

2.132

1.858



Landesmeisterschaft Einzel Senioren A 2022

09.04.2022 Rostock - HCC
Vorrunde
Platz Name

1 Piesold, Thomas

Pins:
2 Patzelt, Klaus

Pins:
3 Steffen, Dirk

Pins:
4 Poblenz, Uwe

Pins:
5 Seemann, Mario

Pins:
6 Taude, Wolfgang

Pins:
7 Grenzdorffer, Gorres

Pins:
8 Repkewitz, Ronny

Pins:
9 Hacker, Heiko

Pins:
10 Kornicke, UIf

Pins:
11 Balla, Enno

Pins:
12 Diedrich, Bernd

Pins:
13 Hofmiiller, Jens

Pins:
14 Siegert, Ingo

Pins:
15 Gors, Detlef

Pins:
16 George, Knut

Pins:
17 Neureuter, Jorg

Pins:
18 Herder, Hendrik

Pins:

19

Deutschendorf, Torsten

Pins:

Verein

1. BC Rostock
1.268 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

HCC BC Rostock

211,33

1.252 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 208,67
BC Schwerin

1.237 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 206,17
BC Schwerin

1.227 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 204,50
BC Schwerin

1.220 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 203,33

HCC BC Rostock
1.207 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

HCC BC Rostock

201,17

1.188 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 198,00
1. BC Rostock

1.177 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 196,17
BC Schwerin

1.175 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 195,83
1. BC Rostock

1.163 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 193,83

HCC BC Rostock

1.156 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 192,67

BC Pinschoner Rostock
1.126 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 187,67

1. Stralsunder BC
1.084 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 180,67

BC Pinschoner Rostock
1.053 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,50

1. Stralsunder BC
1.050 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

HCC BC Rostock
1.021 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

HCC BC Rostock
1.007 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

ESV Turbine Rostock

175,00

170,17

167,83

1.006 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,67
1. BC Rostock
928 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 154,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

MVP
246

MVP
236

MVP
224

MVP
237

MVP
246

MVP
236

MVP
243

MVP
234

MVP
248

MVP
231

MVP
223

MVP
213

MVP
215

MVP
211

MVP
192

MVP
197

MVP
179

MVP
215

MVP
166

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

190

188

204

201

191

208

204

234

191

180

222

161

205

211

176

136

158

166

125

246

205

216

183

234

236

243

225

193

195

168

213

215

177

161

162

165

148

159

Pins Spiele
1.268 6

167 225 214

1.252 6
232 201 190

1.237 6
190 191 212

1.227 6
212 237 189

1.220 6
246 182 160

1.207 6
214 165 193

1.188 6
150 229 179

1177 6
160 217 163

1.175 6
147 224 172

1.163 6
173 166 218

1.156 6
184 188 223

1.126 6
180 180 212

1.084 6
160 172 174

1.053 6
144 176 157

1.050 6
171 183 192

1.021 6
182 197 197

1.007 6
167 179 166

1.006 6
126 215 173

928 6
150 165 166

Schnitt

211,33
226

208,67
236

206,17
224

204,50
205

203,33
207

201,17
191

198,00
183

196,17
178

195,83
248

193,83
231

192,67
171

187,67
180

180,67
158

175,50
188

175,00
167

170,17
147

167,83
172

167,67
178

154,67
163

Gesamt
1.268

1.252

1.237

1.227

1.220

1.207

1.188

1177

1.175

1.163

1.156

1.126

1.084

1.053

1.050

1.021

1.007

1.006

928
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